Pre-65 Easy

Pre-65 Med

Pre-65 Hard

Twin-Shock Easy

Twin-Shock Med

Place

1
2
3
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Name Loop 1

Jeff Bushy
Rob Poole
Keith Caldwell

Joe Bill

Greg Passmore
Darcy Johnson
Brian Downs
Jeffrey Branlet

Mike Johnson
Shawn Freiling
Sherwood Gibso
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Loop 2
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Loop 3
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Total Cleans

20
20
18

24
24
24
24
21

24
24
23

25
22
20

25
22
20
19
18

25
22
20



Twin-Shock Hard

Place

DNF
DNF
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Name Loop 1
David Greenland

Greg Hamersly

Tim Parriott

Eric Crespo

Fred habernect
Joe Orenlas
Ted Gansberger
Micha Morgan
Steve Morgan
Clive Belvior
Gabe Lucero
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14
16

Trial Score

25

16
25
30

Total Cleans

22
22
23
12

21
20
18
12
11

19
18
17
16

25
22
20
19
18



